SPT-XCXXTG-ZR
10Gb/s 80km CWDM XFP Transceiver
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, 1470～1610nm, CWDM EML&APD, Single mode
Features
 Support multi protocol from 9.95Gb/s to 11.3Gb/s
 Hot pluggable 30 pin connector
 Compliant with XFPMSA
 Transmission distance of 80km over single mode fiber

Mechanical Dimensions
Unit:mm
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SPT-XC47TG-ZR 1470nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC,with DDM
SPT-XC49TG-ZR 1490nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC51TG-ZR 1510nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC53TG-ZR 1530nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC55TG-ZR 1550nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC57TG-ZR 1570nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC59TG-ZR 1590nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
SPT-XC61TG-ZR 1610nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 80km, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, with DDM
Note: If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn
Web : http://www.sopto.com.cn